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Product Datasheet

2-Chloro-8-methoxy-dibenz[b,f][1,4]oxazepin-11(10H)-one, CAS [[1797131-

66-8]]
USB-159494

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category
Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

2-Chloro-8-methoxy-dibenz[b,f][1,4]oxazepin-11(10H)-one, CAS

[[1797131-66-8]]
USB-159494
159494
USB-159494-100
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Used in the preparation of Amoxapine (A634230) metabolites and
derivatives. Solubility: Dimethyl Formamide, Methanol...

275.69
Supplied as a Grey Solid

[1797131-66-8]



