

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

2-Chloro-8-methoxy-dibenz[b,f][1,4]oxazepin-11(10H)-one, CAS [[1797131-66-8]] USB-159494

Article Name	2-Chloro-8-methoxy-dibenz[b,f][1,4]oxazepin-11(10H)-one, CAS [[1797131-66-8]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-159494
Supplier Catalog Number	159494
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-159494-100
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	Used in the preparation of Amoxapine (A634230) metabolites and derivatives. Solubility: Dimethyl Formamide, Methanol...
Molecular Weight	275.69
Form	Supplied as a Grey Solid
CAS Number	[1797131-66-8]